

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 3008**

By COMMITTEE ON HIGHER EDUCATION AND WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT

April 14

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete the blank and insert "9,000,500".
- 2 Delete lines 10 through 13.
- 3 In line 14, delete "3" and insert "2".
- 4 In line 16, delete the blank and insert "6,455,109".
- 5 _____